LEGACY LIGHTING SALES, LLC 2357 LAKE DEBRA DR. UNIT 712 ORLANDO, FL 32835 Page 1
PROJECT                                                                                                 TYPE
      CAT#:
Applications:
Security, pathway and perimeter lighting, Building entryways and walkways.
Features
●  Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications.
●  Voltage is 120-277V.

Blank       Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP0840W27V50KYY
LEGACY LIGHTING SALES, LLC 2357 LAKE DEBRA DR. UNIT 712 ORLANDO, FL 32835 Page 3
PROJECT                                                                                                 TYPE
      CAT#:
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K MWP0830W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Premium
5000K MWP0830W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Premium
4000K MWP0840W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Premium
5000K MWP0840W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Premium
4000K  MWP0865W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Standard
5000K MWP0865W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Standard
4000K  MWP0890W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Standard
5000K MWP0890W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Standard
30W 120-277V
90W 120-277V
40W 120-277V
65W 120-277V
PHOTOMETRICS
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
ACCESSORIES
Photocell
NO. PC-JL-120-277V
USE：Photocell is field installed or Pre-installed
             in factory by requesting.